10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position
Certificated Sup And Admin

Cert Sup Administer Restricted

Teacher

Class Admin Parent Paid

Teacher

Classified Sup And Admin

Teacher

Class Admin Parent Paid

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Certificated Art

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher Fed Title |

Other Positions Held

Cert Sup Admin Fed
Title Il

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Department

Administration

Administration

Curricular

Technology

Curricular

Administration

Curricular

Kitchen

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Total Wages
$120,059

$90,216

$82,788

$77,947

$76,953

$75,938

$70,350

$70,128

$67,573

$59,806

$55,543

$54,543

$53,473

$53,213

$53,084

$51,803

$50,694

$48,046



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Clerical Tech And Office Staff

Teacher

Clerical Tech And Office Staff

Clerical Tech And Office Staff

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Other Classified

Teacher

Teacher

Office Tech

Teacher

Teacher Fed Title |

Office Tech

Teacher Fed Title |

Teacher

Substitute Expense

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Office

Curricular

Office

Office

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Curricular

Maintenance

Curricular

Curricular

Keds

Curricular

$47,913

$47,686

$47,372

$47,129

$47,114

$47,083

$45,982

$45,885

$45,333

$45,147

$44,350

$42,643

$39,758

$35,042

$34,946

$33,783

$32,758

$32,540



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Teacher Fed Title | Teacher

Classified Sup And Admin

Teacher

Teacher

Clerical Tech And Office Staff

Certificated Art

Other Classified

Instructional Ases

Instructional Ases

Teacher

Clerical Tech And Office Staff

Instructional Parent Paid

Other Classified Office Tech

Instructional Parent Paid

Teacher

Classified Support

Classified Support

Teacher

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Curricular

Office

Curricular

Curricular

Office

Curricular

Maintenance

Keds

Keds

Curricular

Health

Keds

Office

Keds

Curricular

Playground

Playground

Curricular

$31,982

$29,239

$29,188

$29,130

$28,073

$27,361

$26,446

$25,013

$24,843

$23,901

$23,405

$23,207

$22,771

$22,198

$21,104

$20,423

$20,393

$20,084



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Instructional Ases

Instructional Parent Paid

Teacher

Instructional Parent Paid

Teacher

Teacher

Classified Support

Instructional Ases

Teacher

Teacher

Classified Other Lunch

Instructional Parent Paid

Classified Other Lunch

Classified Other Lunch

Instructional Parent Paid

Instructional Parent Paid

Classified Other Lunch

Office Tech

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Keds

Keds

Curricular

Keds

Curricular

Curricular

Playground

Keds

Curricular

Curricular

Kitchen

Keds

Kitchen

Kitchen

Keds

Keds

Dining Hall

Office

$20,045

$18,896

$18,863

$17,875

$17,813

$17,215

$16,993

$16,233

$16,127

$16,127

$15,960

$15,521

$15,329

$14,669

$14,396

$14,308

$14,291

$14,115



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Classified Support

Instructional Parent Paid

Classified Support

Classified Support

Instructional Parent Paid

Classified Support

Clertechoffice Other restricted

Instructional Parent Paid

Classified Support

Instructional Parent Paid

Instructional Parent Paid

Cert Pupil Support

Classified Other Lunch

Certificated Art

Classified Support

Classified Other Lunch

Instructional Parent Paid

Teacher

Classified Other Lunch Orange County Educational

Instructional Aide

Instructional Ases

Instructional Ases

Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Kitchen

Keds

Dining Hall

Dining Hall

Keds

Kitchen

Keds

Keds

Dining Hall

Keds

Keds

Health

Kitchen

Curricular

Playground

Kitchen

Keds

Curricular

$13,182

$12,933

$11,045

$10,539

$9,791

$9,131

$8,386

$8,353

$8,336

$6,844

$6,817

$6,516

$5,009

$4,425

$4,411

$4,358

$3,984

$3,869



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Instructional Parent Paid

Instructional Parent Paid

Instructional Parent Paid

Classified Support

Substitute Expense

Classified Support

Classified Support

Instructional Parent Paid

Instructional Aide

Substitute Expense

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Orange County Educational
Arts Academy

Keds

Keds

Keds

Dining Hall

Curricular

Dining Hall

Playground

Keds

Curricular

Curricular

$3,429

$3,205

$3,146

$2,696

$2,585

$2,395

$2,357

$2,065

$1,267

$1,100



