	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	<b>Total Wages</b>
1.	Certificated Sup And Admin	Cert Sup Admin Fed Title III	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Administration	\$120,059
2.	Cert Sup Administer Restricted		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Administration	\$90,216
3.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$82,788
4.	Class Admin Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Technology	\$77,947
5.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$76,953
6.	Classified Sup And Admin		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Administration	\$75,938
7.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$70,350
8.	Class Admin Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Kitchen	\$70,128
9.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$67,573
10.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$59,806
11.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$55,543
12.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$54,543
13.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$53,473
14.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$53,213
15.	Certificated Art		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$53,084
16.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$51,803
17.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$50,694
18.	Teacher Fed Title I	Teacher	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$48,046

19.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$47,913
20.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$47,686
21.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$47,372
22.	Clerical Tech And Office Staff	Office Tech	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Office	\$47,129
23.	Teacher	Teacher Fed Title I	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$47,114
24.	Clerical Tech And Office Staff		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Office	\$47,083
25.	Clerical Tech And Office Staff		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Office	\$45,982
26.	Teacher Fed Title I	Teacher	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$45,885
27.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$45,333
28.	Teacher	Substitute Expense	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$45,147
29.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$44,350
30.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$42,643
31.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$39,758
32.	Other Classified		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Maintenance	\$35,042
33.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$34,946
34.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$33,783
35.	Office Tech		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$32,758
36.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$32,540

37.	Teacher Fed Title I	Teacher	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$31,982
38.	Classified Sup And Admin		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Office	\$29,239
39.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$29,188
40.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$29,130
41.	Clerical Tech And Office Staff		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Office	\$28,073
42.	Certificated Art		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$27,361
43.	Other Classified		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Maintenance	\$26,446
44.	Instructional Ases		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$25,013
45.	Instructional Ases		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$24,843
46.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$23,901
47.	Clerical Tech And Office Staff		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Health	\$23,405
48.	Instructional Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$23,207
49.	Other Classified	Office Tech	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Office	\$22,771
50.	Instructional Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$22,198
51.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$21,104
52.	Classified Support		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Playground	\$20,423
53.	Classified Support		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Playground	\$20,393
54.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$20,084

55.	Instructional Ases	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$20,045
56.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$18,896
57.	Teacher	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$18,863
58.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$17,875
59.	Teacher	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$17,813
60.	Teacher	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$17,215
61.	Classified Support	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Playground	\$16,993
62.	Instructional Ases	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$16,233
63.	Teacher	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$16,127
64.	Teacher	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$16,127
65.	Classified Other Lunch	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Kitchen	\$15,960
66.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$15,521
67.	Classified Other Lunch	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Kitchen	\$15,329
68.	Classified Other Lunch	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Kitchen	\$14,669
69.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$14,396
70.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$14,308
71.	Classified Other Lunch	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Dining Hall	\$14,291
72.	Office Tech	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Office	\$14,115

73.	Classified Support	Classified Other Lunch	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Kitchen	\$13,182
74.	Instructional Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$12,933
75.	Classified Support		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Dining Hall	\$11,045
76.	Classified Support		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Dining Hall	\$10,539
77.	Instructional Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$9,791
78.	Classified Support	Instructional Aide	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Kitchen	\$9,131
79.	Clertechoffice Other restricted	Instructional Ases	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$8,386
80.	Instructional Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$8,353
81.	Classified Support		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Dining Hall	\$8,336
82.	Instructional Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$6,844
83.	Instructional Parent Paid	Instructional Ases	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$6,817
84.	Cert Pupil Support		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Health	\$6,516
85.	Classified Other Lunch		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Kitchen	\$5,009
86.	Certificated Art		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$4,425
87.	Classified Support		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Playground	\$4,411
88.	Classified Other Lunch		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Kitchen	\$4,358
89.	Instructional Parent Paid		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$3,984
90.	Teacher		Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$3,869

91.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$3,429
92.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$3,205
93.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$3,146
94.	Classified Support	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Dining Hall	\$2,696
95.	Substitute Expense	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$2,585
96.	Classified Support	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Dining Hall	\$2,395
97.	Classified Support	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Playground	\$2,357
98.	Instructional Parent Paid	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Keds	\$2,065
99.	Instructional Aide	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$1,267
100.	Substitute Expense	Orange County Educational Arts Academy	Curricular	\$1,100